High Performance
Stepper Motor Linear Actuators
helixlinear.com
NON-CAPTIVE
LINEAR ACTUATORS
ITAR
ISO 9001:2015 registered
17

Helix Linear Non-Captive stepper motors are
available in NEMA 8, 11, 14, 17, 23, 34 sizes.
ORDERING GUIDE 3
FEATURES & BENEFITS 4
NEMA 8 NON-CAPTIVE
LINEAR ACTUATOR 5
NEMA 11 NON-CAPTIVE
LINEAR ACTUATOR 6-7
NEMA 14 NON-CAPTIVE
LINEAR ACTUATOR 8-9
NEMA 17 NON-CAPTIVE
LINEAR ACTUATOR 10-11
NEMA 23 NON-CAPTIVE
LINEAR ACTUATOR 12-13
NEMA 34 NON-CAPTIVE
LINEAR ACTUATOR 14
CUSTOM SOLUTIONS 15
LEAD SCREW
SPECIFICATIONS 16
LEAD SCREW END
MACHINING 17
ACCESSORIES 18
GLOSSARY & DEFINITIONS 19
QUALITY SYSTEM 20-21
COMPANY
Helix is a global supplier to the Medical Device,
Life Science, Security, Semiconductor, Aerospace,
Electromechanical and Defense industries. Helix is a
leader in the linear motion industry by manufacturing the
highest quality linear actuation solutions in the world.
We focus entirely on manufacturing electromechanical
actuation systems that help our customer be more
productive and profitable. Our execution of innovative
product design solves real problems for our customers
and build a foundation for long term success.
HISTORY
Helix was founded in 2011 to manufacture high-quality
lead screws for the growing electromechanical actuation
industry. Helix’s rapid growth has included the addition
of linear actuator solutions to deliver integrated and
turnkey solutions.
CULTURE
Our culture is based on a team of smart, happy and
competitive professionals focused on manufacturing
innovative products centered on delivering precise
electromechanical linear motion solutions. We are in
the people business, as well as the product business.
People make and sell our products and a team of smart,
happy and competitive people make a company healthy.
OPERATIONS
Our company is built to deliver high-quality, precision
products and engineering support to solve the most
demanding linear motion applications in any industry.
We deliver components and subsystem solutions to
high volume OEMs and custom machine builders to
help secure their success.
23200 Commerce Park Road |  Beachwood, OH 44122 USA |  216-485-2232 or 1-855-435-4958 | email: sales@helixlinear.com
15
Custom Solutions
Helix Linear engineers high-performance, non-captive
linear actuators for a variety of industries including
healthcare, high-tech and aerospace/defense.
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER: SMA - 8S2.1 - N - 012-025 - T - 8.00 - SE - 00 - 00
3
ONLINE
helixlinear.com
The specifications and data in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable. However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of
Helix products for a specific application. While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement.
23200 Commerce Park Road |  Beachwood, OH 44122 USA |  216-485-2232 or 1-855-435-4958 | email: sales@helixlinear.com
THE HELIX ADVANTAGENON-CAPTIVE LINEAR ACTUATOR
The Broadest Selection of Linear Stepper Actuators
•	Thousands of combinations of lead screws and lead screw nuts in stock